Responding to People with
Mental Illness

4.4 1 session
25

participants
$4,767.00

5.
Crisis Intervention

Training (CIT) 4.5 1
5-day
session

25

participants
$17,247.00

lotni
$47,606.00

2. Total contract price (training services and supplies) shall not exceed forty-seven thousand six hundred
six dollars and no cents ($47,606.00).

3. The Contractor, NAMI New Hampshire, shall provide an itemized invoice thirty days post service
date for services rendered. The NH Department of Corrections will accept an invoice in electronic
format to expedite payment.

^ Cost all-inclusive in respect to Exhibit B, Scope of Services.